

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 92078129

Data publicarii 19.01.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.534,26 RON - 2.534,26 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYM 3X1.5 M 5.000 7.5640 37.82 7.18 2 DOZA EAM PT 100 BUC 1. 10.9200 10.92 2.08 3 CAPAC DOZA 100 BUC 3. 1.6800 5.04 0.96 4 CAPAC DOZA FI 36 BUC 1. 5.0400 5.04 0.96 5 CAPAC DOZA FI 13 BUC 1. 0.6700 0.67 0.13 6 SILICON BUC 1.000 25.2 25.21 4.79 7 PAT CABLU 12X12 M 4. 1.9325 7.73 1.47 8 PAT CABLU 16X16 M 4.000 3.3625 13.45 2.55 9 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 16A BUC 100.00 19.00 10 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N BUC 1.000 30.2500 30.25 5.75 11 BRIDE PLASTIC BUC 100 0.2521 25.21 4.79 12 PRIZA PT BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 13 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1.000 11.7600 11.76 2.24 14 TABLOU SANITAR BENIS BUC 2.000 88.2350 176.47 33.53 15 TABLOU SANITAR 3P MONO BUC 1.000 164.7100 164.71 31.29 16 TUB NEON 58W BUC 3.000 10.0833 30.25 5.75 17 STARTER 36W BUC 3.000 3.1100 9.33 1.77 18 CAPAC DOZA FI 13 BUC 1.000 4.2000 4.20 0.80 19 TABLOU 4P ML 16.000 21.0081 336.13 63.87 20 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N BUC 16.000 29.4119 470.59 89.41 21 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N BUC 16.000 29.4119 470.59 89.41 22 ZAR USA CHEIE BUC 2.000 34.4550 68.91 13.09 23 STARTER 36W BUC 1.000 3.3600 3.36 0.64 24 TUB NEO 58W BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 25 MYYUP 2X0.75 M 10.000 1.9330 19.33 3.67 26 PRIZA DUBLA ST SEDNA BUC 4.000 29.4125 117.65 22.35 27 PAT CABLU ML 20.000 2.5210 50.42 9.58 28 CABLU FY 2.5 ML 10.000 1.7650 17.65 3.35 29 SILICON PUFLEX BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 30 SILICON UNIVERSAL BUC 4.000 25.2100 100.84 19.16 31 SONERIE FARA FIR BUC 1.000 36.13 tine loc de comanda scrisa